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【税抜・発生】

自 2012年  4月 1日  至 2013年  3月 31日

ＯＢＣ商事株式会社
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(単位：円)

当期売上高

前期売上高

増 減 額
前 期
当 期

36,721,382
3,734,757 10.2

100.0
100.040,456,139

 4月

51,969,067
12,673,073 24.4

100.0
100.064,642,140

 5月

48,134,580
2,895,845 6.0

100.0
100.051,030,425

 6月

52,872,655
1,192,064 2.3

100.0
100.054,064,719

 7月

38,221,623
918,962 2.4

100.0
100.039,140,585

 8月

57,686,862
103,143 0.2

100.0
100.057,790,005

 9月

増 減 額
前 期
当 期

59,872,521
4,769,619 8.0

100.0
100.064,642,140

10月

58,646,767
-856,762 -1.5

100.0
100.057,790,005

11月

54,958,538
-893,819 -1.6

100.0
100.054,064,719

12月

42,886,806
-2,430,667 -5.7

100.0
100.040,456,139

 1月

43,909,147
-4,768,562 -10.9

100.0
100.039,140,585

 2月

51,029,853
572 0.0

100.0
100.051,030,425

 3月


